d 360-400mm(] -|-|SL024876|1] --PDF
gooo@o)oooo
www.ibc-bearings.cn

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d 360-400mm---SL024876

|
HEl
Rned oo

11337 7a

1131123

113113a

goooooog
goooooo
goooooo
0000 DIN5412[0
00 m= kgO
udmmd
do
DO
BO
rminQ
sO
0000mmgd

cO

EO
OOo0o0O0O0ONd
oogod
ooono
OoOooooO/NO
goooo

gooogo

SL024876

NNCL4876V

44

380

480

100

2.1

50

419

455.8

1320000

3500000

345000

750

375



http://www.tcpdf.org

